
 

CALENDAR 2024/2025         Any changes to this calendar will be notified to parents 

School Re-opening Friday 23 August 2024 

Leaving Certificate Results 2024 Friday 23 August 2024  

Open Day 5-8pm Thursday 5 September 2024 

CAO Information Evening Thursday 26 September 2024 

School Closed Monday 30 September 2024 

6th Year P-T Meeting Thursday October 10 2024 

Careers Fair (TY, 5th & 6th year students) Thursday 24 October 2024 

Mid-Term Break Monday 28 October 2024 – Friday 1 November 2024 
(Inclusive) 

Oide Cluster Day Thursday 7 November 2024 

3rd Year P-T Meeting Thursday 14 November 2024 

Semester 1 Assessment Monday 18 November – Friday 22 November 2024 

TY Work Experience 1 (2 weeks) Monday 9 December – Friday 20 December 2024 (Inclusive) 

5th Year P-T Meeting Thursday 12 December 2024 

Christmas Holidays Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 2024 (Inclusive) 

2nd Year P-T Meeting Thursday 16 January 2025 

LC/JC Mock Exams Friday 31 January 2025 – Friday 14 February 2025  

St. Brigid’s Day Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 3 February 2025 

TY Work Experience 2 (2 weeks) Tuesday 4 February – Friday 14 February 2025 (Inclusive)  

Semester 2 Assessment Tuesday 4 February 2025 – Friday 14 February 2025 (Inclusive)  

Incoming 1st Year 2025 Entrance Exams Friday 7 February 2025 

Mid-Term Break Monday 17 February 2025 – Friday 21 February 2025 
(Inclusive)  

1st Year Parent Information Evening Thursday 13 February 2025 

1st Year P-T Meeting Thursday 6 March 2025 

TY and 5th Year Parent Information Evening Monday 10 March 2025 

St. Patrick’s Day School closed on Monday 17 March 2025 

School Closed Tuesday 18 March 2025 

TY P-T Meeting (& Relevant 6th Years) Thursday 20 March 2025  



 

Easter Holidays Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 2025 (Inclusive) 

Oide Whole School Day Tuesday 29 April 2025 

May Bank Holiday School closed on Monday 5 2025 

Semester 3 Assessment Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 2025 (Inclusive) 

Summer Holidays Friday 30 May 2025 (Last day of the academic year) 

State Exams Start Wednesday 4 June 2025  

 


